No. C 25579

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SYRINGA GIRLS STATE, INC.
MARY H PRICE

905 WARREN ST

BOISE ID 83706

MARY SUE CHASE

905 WARREN ST
BOISE ID 83706

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JULIE TAYLOR 12224 HIGHWAY 95
TREASURER MARY PRICE 905 WARREN STREET
DIRECTOR CAROLYN WESTON 4448 ROCKLAND HIGHWAY
DIRECTOR CARMEN METZER 4230 NE ALEXANDER WAY
PRESIDENT TONI GIMPEL 2190 CALICO

DIRECTOR KAY VALLERIE 12353 W MEADOW WOOD
DIRECTOR KATRINA BENTLEY PO BOX 145

DIRECTOR AMANDA RADENZ 7950 BOBRAN

DIRECTOR BARBARA GERHING 845 WILSON AVENUE #19
DIRECTOR JOANN HAUCK 4312 N US HIGHWAY 93
DIRECTOR TAMMY FELPS 4278 N. 2510 E.

City State
PAYETTE D
BOISE D
ROCKLAND D
MOUNTAIN HOME  ID
IDAHO FALLS D
BOISE D
GRANGEVILLE D
BOISE D
POCATELLO D
MACKAY D
FILER D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83661-0145
83706-0243
83271-0243
83647-0243
83402-0243
83713-0243
83530-0145
83709-0145
83201-0145
83251-0145
83328-0145

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 25579

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mary Price
Name (type or print): Mary Price

Date: 05/05/2015
Title: Treasurer

Processed 05/05/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




