

No. C 25579	Due no later than Jun 30, 2015 Annual Report Form	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO SYRINGA GIRLS STATE, INC. MARY H PRICE 905 WARREN ST BOISE ID 83706	MARY SUE CHASE 905 WARREN ST BOISE ID 83706				
		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JULIE TAYLOR	12224 HIGHWAY 95	PAYETTE	ID	USA	83661-0145
TREASURER	MARY PRICE	905 WARREN STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-0243
DIRECTOR	CAROLYN WESTON	4448 ROCKLAND HIGHWAY	ROCKLAND	ID	USA	83271-0243
DIRECTOR	CARMEN METZER	4230 NE ALEXANDER WAY	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647-0243
PRESIDENT	TONI GIMPEL	2190 CALICO	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402-0243
DIRECTOR	KAY VALLERIE	12353 W MEADOW WOOD	BOISE	ID	USA	83713-0243
DIRECTOR	KATRINA BENTLEY	PO BOX 145	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530-0145
DIRECTOR	AMANDA RADENZ	7950 BOBRAN	BOISE	ID	USA	83709-0145
DIRECTOR	BARBARA GERHING	845 WILSON AVENUE #19	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201-0145
DIRECTOR	JOANN HAUCK	4312 N US HIGHWAY 93	MACKAY	ID	USA	83251-0145
DIRECTOR	TAMMY FELPS	4278 N. 2510 E.	FILER	ID	USA	83328-0145
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 25579	6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Mary Price Name (type or print): Mary Price		Date: 05/05/2015 Title: Treasurer			
Processed 05/05/2015		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				